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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

BioRestore Matt Moree 
 

Ph: 678-668-1030 matt@biorestore.org Y N 20-101232-ITB 

ATC Group Services, 
LLC 

Kenneth 
Perignat 

 
Ph: 770-702-6346 Kenneth.perignat@atcgs.com Y N 20-101232-ITB 

AJB Construction 
Group, Inc. Jake Hinton 

 
Ph: 678-614-7129 jhinton@ajbconstructiongroup.com N N 20-101234-ITB 

GOE International, LLC Michael E Frei 
 

Ph: 757-515-5045 mikefrei83@gmail.com N N 19-101177-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 20-101233-ITB 

20-101232-ITB 

Duininck, Inc. Emily LaFond 
 

Ph: 320-978-1387 Emily.LaFond@duininck.com N N 20-101233-ITB 
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Construction 57 Segun Williams 
 

Ph: 336-905-4647 swilliams@construction57.com Y N 20-101234-ITB 

Land Race Bio Jamaal Edwards 
 

Ph: 336-209-3183 Landracebio@gmail.com Y N N/A 

Allen Floors, LLC Mike Allen 
 

Ph: 678-754-1151 allenfloorsllc@gmail.com N Y 20-101234-ITB 

Above All Cleaning and 
Restoration, LLC Rod Cole 

 
Ph: 404-569-5827 rcole@aboveallcr.com Y N 20-101231-ITB 

Bird Expedited 
Transportation Services, 

LLC 

Jason L. 
Wallace 

 
Ph: 678-431-6886 birdetservices@gmail.com Y N N/A 

Enviological 
Engineering, Inc. Mindy B. Miller 

 
Ph: 704-999-6715 mindy@elabatement.com Y N 20-101232-ITB 
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Clean Harbors John Allen 
 

Ph: 678-898-9244 john.allen2@cleanharbors.com Y N 20-101232-ITB 
20-101231-ITB 

Nottage, LLC Mark Maceo 
Haywood 

 
Ph: 336-408-9307 nottagellc@gmail.com Y Y 20-101231-ITB 

SERVPRO of 
Panthersville 

Nadine Marsh 
Coleman 

 
Ph: 470-257-1716 nmcoleman@servpropanthersville.com Y Y 20-101231-ITB 

Complete Facility 
Services, LLC F. Nazir Hill 

 
Ph: 404-759-6967 fhill@cfacilityservices.com N Y 20-101232-ITB 

20-101231-ITB 

BMS Enterprises, Inc. Hugh Brown 
 

Ph: 678-283-3286 
 

hbrown_bms@bellsouth.net N N 19-101169-ITB 

Reeves Young, LLC Jeanne 
McCormack 

 
Ph: 770-271-1159 jmccormack@reevesyoung.com N N 20-101212-ITB 
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Surfaces Group, LLC Greg Rosinski 
 

Ph: 404-345-8375 Greg@surfacesgrp.com Y N 20-101234-ITB 

Carolyn's Hauling, Inc. Derek Lewis 
 

Ph: 770-318-3085 carolynshauling@gmail.com N Y 19-101169-ITB 

CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com N Y N/A 

Mack's Hauling Marie A Mack 
 

Ph: 404-806-1901 mackshaulinginc@gmail.com N Y 19-101169-ITB 

Global Trucking, Inc. Kedane 
Gebreselassie 

 
Ph: 404-569-7281 globkanda@gmail.com Y N 19-101169-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

 
20-101234-ITB  
20-101232-ITB 
20-101231-ITB 
20-500541-RFP 
19-101177-ITB 
20-101233-ITB  
19-101169-ITB 
20-101212-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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